Customer Approval Feedback
REMARK:
臺慶精密電子(昆山)有限公司
TAI-TECH ADVANCED ELECTRONICS(KUNSHAN) CO., LTD
SHINWHA ROAD, KUNJIA HI-TECH INDUSTRIAL PARK, KUN-SHAN,
JIANG-SU, CHINA
TEL: +86-512-57619396  FAX: +86-512-57619688
E-mail: sales@tai-tech.cn

TAI-TECH
Part Number
Impedance
(Ω) Test Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(mΩ) max.
(1 line)
Rated Current
(A) max.
Rated Volt.
(Vdc) max.
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ) min. min. typ.
WCM7060FASV-400-LM 40 70 100 5 15 80 10
WCM7060FASV-101-LM 100 140 100 10 9 80 10
WCM7060FASV-301-LM 225 300 100 10 5 80 10
WCM7060FASV-501-LM 400 500 100 10 5 80 10
WCM7060FASV-601-LM 500 700 100 15 4 80 10
WCM7060FASV-701-LM 500 700 100 15 4 80 10
WCM7060FASV-102-LM 800 1020 100 17 3 80 10
WCM7060FASV-132-LM 910 1300 100 20 3 80 10
Wire Wound Power Common Mode Filter WCM7060FASV-SERIES-LM
WCM 7060 F A S V - 701 - LM
A B C D E F G H
A: Series